

Z

C.A.No. 55 OF 2001

ITEM No.6

Court No. 1

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.1 in Civil Appeal No.55/2001

DAVID PINTO

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MONAPPA KOTTARI (D) BY LRS. & ANR.
(For ad-interim relief)

Respondent (s)

Date : 07/10/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.N. KHARE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Appellant (s)

Mr. S.N. Bhat,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. R. Jagannadha Goulay, Adv.
Mr. P. Narasimhan,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

Let an affidavit in reply be filed within four weeks.
List thereafter.

.SP1

(N. Annapurna)
Court Master

(S. Krishnan)
Court Master