

â
C.A.No. 55 OF 2001

ITEM No.2

Court No. 2

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.1 in Civil Appeal No.55/2001

DAVID PINTO

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MONAPPA KOTTARI (D) BY LRS. & ANR.

Respondent (s)

(Appln(s). for ad-interim Relief & Office Report)

Date : 02/12/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.N. KHARE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Appellant (s) Mr. S.N. Bhat,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. R. Jagannath Goulay,Adv.
Mr. P. Narasimhan,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.
.SP2

In the meantime, further proceedings in eviction
case filed by the appellant shall remain stayed.

.SP1

(Neelam Kawatra)
A.R.-cum-P.S.

(S.Krishnan)
Court Master